
signature cocktails 

cos’moroccan
vodka infused with marjoram, green lemon,
cranberry juice, cointreau

sage margarita 
sage infused tequila, lemon juice, cointreau

tulum’s twist
mint infused with tequila, mahia with anis, sour mix,
french bitter

230

basil touch
beefeater, pineapple fresh, basil, lemon juice



 selman forever

traditional mimosa eggs 

mimosa eggs
with salmon roe and dill

tomatoes mozzarella
basil and olive oil

the famous romaine salad 
caesar dressing

carpaccio 
just like in venice

smoked salmon “pit’zza”

wild squid carbonara 

wild squid carbonara  
smoked beef

320

260

150

230

210

260

120 

260

210

210

210

290

320

300

420

sea urchin tarama 
with crispy melba toast

mesclun of herbs and salads 
olive oil, lemon

steamed local artichokes
aged vinegar, citrus, sesame

finely grated fennel salad
bottarga, stracciatella, citrus

grilled avocado
bottarga condiment, pomegranate

raw mediterranean bluefin tuna
wildfowers, radishes

dill-marinated gravlax sea bream
with cucumber vinegar 

club sandwich with french fries 300

the big burger with french fries 300



 

sides

matchstick potatoes 

mashed potatoes 

garden vegetables 
steamed chervil 

crispy sautéed rice 

pasta with tomato 

grilled corn
risotto style with parmesan

lightly spiced pacchieri rigatoni
bisque 

charcoal-grilled chicken paillard 
tomato, basil, mozzarella 

piqués

skewered sweet-and-sour salmon
slow-cooked vegetables

Skewered sea bass
greek style, roasted tomato

skewered mixed lamb grill
devil sauce  

skewered beef tenderloin
pepper sauce

100

530

310

400

120

370

400

390

80

80

80

300

braised veal chop
cream and morels

420

barbecued rock octopus
tomato, olive, caper condiment and white beans

300



  desserts

pineapple, pomegranate, surprise citrus
fresh mint

churros 
salted butter caramel

pure origin chocolate souffé gratin 
vanilla ice cream

vanilla bean crème brûlée  
for 2 

120

160

250

260

ice cream and sorbet tasting 170

pork 
vegetarian 
lactose free gluten
free locally
sourced fish 
local product


