

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

230

COS'MOROCCAN

VODKA INFUSED WITH MARJORAM, GREEN LEMON, CRANBERRY JUICE, COINTREAU

SAGE MARGARITA

SAGE INFUSED TEQUILA, LEMON JUICE, COINTREAU

BASIL TOUCH

BEEFEATER, PINEAPPLE FRESH, BASIL, LEMON JUICE

TULUM'S TWIST

MINT INFUSED WITH TEQUILA, MAHIA WITH ANIS, SOUR MIX, FRENCH BITTER

SEA URCHIN TARAMA WITH CRISPY MELBA TOAST	260
MESCLUN OF HERBS AND SALADS ○LIVE OIL, LEMON	120
STEAMED LOCAL ARTICHOKES AGED VINEGAR, CITRUS, SESAME	210
FINELY GRATED FENNEL SALAD BOTTARGA, STRACCIATELLA, CITRUS	260
GRILLED AVOCADO BOTTARGA CONDIMENT, POMEGRANATE	290
RAW MEDITERRANEAN BLUEFIN TUNA WILDFOWERS, RADISHES	420
DILL-MARINATED GRAVLAX SEA BREAM WITH CUCUMBER VINEGAR	320
WILD SQUID CARBONARA	210
WILD SQUID CARBONARA SMOKED BEEF	210
SELMAN FOREVER	
TRADITIONAL MIMOSA EGGS	150
MIMOSA EGGS WITH SALMON ROE AND DILL	230
TOMATOES MOZZARELLA BASIL AND OLIVE OIL	300
THE FAMOUS ROMAINE SALAD CAESAR DRESSING	210
CARPACCIO JUST LIKE IN VENICE	260
SMOKED SALMON "PIT'ZZA"	320
SMOKED SALMON "PIT'ZZA" CLUB SANDWICH WITH FRENCH FRIES	

GRILLED CORN RISOTTO STYLE WITH PARMESAN		310
BARBECUED ROCK OCTOPUS TOMATO, OLIVE, CAPER CONDIMENT AND WHITE BEANS		300
LIGHTLY SPICED PACCHIERI RIGATONI BISQUE		530
CHARCOAL-GRILLED CHICKEN PAILLARD TOMATO, BASIL, MOZZARELLA	•	300
BRAISED VEAL CHOP CREAM AND MORELS	•	420
PIQUÉS		
SKEWERED SWEET-AND-SOUR SALMON SLOW-COOKED VEGETABLES	P	370
Skewered sea bass greek style, roasted tomato		400
SKEWERED MIXED LAMB GRILL DEVIL SAUCE	•	390
SKEWERED BEEF TENDERLOIN PEPPER SAUCE		400
SIDES		
MATCHSTICK POTATOES		80
MASHED POTATOES	V	80
GARDEN VEGETABLES STEAMED CHERVIL	V	80
CRISPY SAUTÉED RICE	V (1)	100
PASTA WITH TOMATO	V	120

DESSERTS

PINEAPPLE, POMEGRANATE, SURPRISE CITRUS FRESH MINT	V ()	160
CHURROS SALTED BUTTER CARAMEL	V	120
PURE ORIGIN CHOCOLATE SOUFFÉ GRATIN VANILLA ICE CREAM	V	250
VANILLA BEAN CRÈME BRÛLÉE FOR 2	V	260
ICE CREAM AND SORBET TASTING		170

PORK

VEGETARIAN

1 LACTOSE FREE GLUTEN

FREE LOCALLY